small changes for a better life
Does a sustainable life require time and sacrifice?
We want to prove that this is not always the case.
We believe in simple solutions that matter. Whether it’s
waste segregation or the arrangement of your living
space, KEDEN products are beneficial both for the
environment and for your well-being in your immediate
surroundings.

IKPIO430W 419 408 40
mm mm
coffee
4625W
&
4665WCY728W
coffee
4625W
&
4665WCY728W
coffee
4625W
&
4665W
Uniqubo ECO Wood
IKUB55TW 447 450 55
mmmm
Zanzi Basket ECO Wood
IKPIR 380W 374 402 25
IKPIR 430W 430 463 40
mm mm
Zanzi Basket
IKPIR 380 374 402 25
IKPIR 430 430 463 40
mm mm
7501U S433
Zoe Basket
IKPIO370 364 359 25
IKPIO430 419 408 40
mm mm
7501U S433
Uniqubo
IKUB20 337 292 20
IKUB35 390 400 35
IKUB55 447 450 55
mmmm
Uniqubo
IKUB55T 447 450 55
mmmm
S433 S433 S433
S433
Clubo
ICLU25 335 330 25
ICLU35 386 358 35
ICLU50 450 410 50
ICLU100 590 455 100
mmmm
S433
Clubo
ICLU25T 335 330 25
ICLU35T 386 358 35
ICLU50T 450 410 50
ICLU100T 590 455 100
mmmm
S433
Clubo
ICLUE30 440 298 375 30
ICLUE55 570 348 456 55
mmmm mm
S433
Clubo
ICLUE30T 440 298 375 30
ICLUE55T 570 348 456 55
mmmm mm
S433
Multi Holder
   IWN1        310        98       70